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198609090002
40080

09/09/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

89 748

198609090002
41310

09/09/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

89 668

198609170002
51120

09/17/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

91 20

198609290002
63580

09/29/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

92 635

198609020002
33180

09/02/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

88 525 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 88,
PAGE 521

198609050002
37480

09/05/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

89 139 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 89,
PAGE 135

198609090002
41330

09/09/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

89 657 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 89,
PAGE 651

198609160002
46940

09/16/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

90 636 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 90,
PAGE 632


