Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1986; Date Recorded= 1986/09; Name= 1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198609090002 40080	09/09/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	89	748				
198609090002 41310	09/09/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	89	668				
198609170002 51120	09/17/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	91	20				
198609290002 63580	09/29/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	92	635				
198609020002 33180	09/02/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	88	525				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 88, PAGE 521
198609050002 37480	09/05/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	89	139				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 89, PAGE 135
198609090002 41330	09/09/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	89	657				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 89, PAGE 651
198609160002 46940	09/16/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	90	636				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 90, PAGE 632